CITY OF

Galdwell, Ydalo

PUBLIC WORKS, ENGINEERING, MAPPING

S i 621 CLEVELAND BLVD., CALDWELL, ID 83605
208.455.3011
(f) 208.455.3003 Brent Orton, P.E.
City Hall Public Works Director
411 Blaine Street MSCE University of Idaho
SSaNEkiCalio S0t Registered Professional Engineer, Idaho No. 13359
Sanufie fox Email: borton@cityofcaldwell.org

P.O.Box 1179
Caldwell, Idaho 83606

For a st of the City Tamera Frans
Council members, visit: Administrative Assistant to Public Works Director
Wetpstce Email: tfrans@cityofcaldwell.org

www.cityofcaldwell.com

Robb MacDonald, P.E.

City Engineer

MSCE Brigham Young University

Registered Professional Engineer, Idaho No. 14364
Email: rmacdonald@cityofcaldwell.org

Nicole Nicholson
Administrative Assistant to City Engineer & Dept. Staff
Email: nnicholson@cityofcaldwell.org

Ashley Newbry, P.E.

Assistant City Engineer

BSCE Boise State University

Registered Professional Engineer, Idaho No. 16881
Email: anewbry@cityofcaldwell.org

Angela Lively, E.L.T.

Associate Engineer / L.1.D. Coordinator
BSCE Boise State University

Email: alively@cityofcaldwell.org

T.J. Frans
Project Manager
Email: tifrans@cityofcaldwell.org

Tim King

Project Manager

Drafting, traffic counts

Email: tking@cityofcaldwell.org
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GARRET NANCOLAS
Mayor

208.455.3011
(f) 208.455.3003

City Hall
411 Blaine Street
Caldwell, Idaho 83605

Post Office Box
P.O.Box 1179
Caldwell, Idaho 83606

For a list of the City
Council members, visit:
Website
www.cityofcaldwell.com

CITY OF

Galdwell, Ydalo

Steve Pendleton

Engineering Technician

Residential & commercial plan review
Email: spendleton@cityofcaldwell.org

Mike Stults

Engineering Technician

Inspector for underground utilities, plan review, final plats, dedications, connection fees, irrigation
annexations

Email: mstults@cityofcaldwell.org

Ky Corder

Engineering Technician

Inspector for underground utilities, final plats, dedication, connection fees, building permit review,
irrigation annexations, deferral agreements, right-of-way permits

Email: pcorder@cityofcaldwell.org

Chad Butler

Engineering Technician

Inspector for underground utilities, final plats, dedication, connection fees, building permit review,
irrigation annexations

Email: cbutler@cityofcaldwell.org

Jake Wells

Engineering Technician

Inspector for underground utilities, final plats, dedication, connection fees, irrigation annexations
Email: jwells@cityofcaldwell.org

Anne Skoog
Drafting Technician
Email: askoog@cityofcaldwell.org

Dave Marston
Mapping Superintendent / GIS Coordinator
Email: dmarston@cityofcaldwell.org

Angie Hopf
GIS Analyst
Email: ahopf@cityofcaldwell.org

Elvis Herrera
GIS Technician
Email: eherrera@cityofcaldwell.org
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